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Project Name:  Zemosa Acres Culverts Replacement (Bid No. 2301) Project No.: 2014-027 
   

 

Company Name Address, City, State, 
Zip Email address Phone Contact Person 

Richard Burrage, Inc. 675 Knollcrest Dr. NE, 
Concord, NC 28025 rburrage@rbinc.us (704) 791-6898 Rick Burrage 

 
 Terry@dellinger-inc.com Office 704-288-0672 

 
Terry L. Wray 

 

Carolina Siteworks, Inc. 300 Wade Drive, 
China Grove, NC 28023 darrell@carolinasiteworksinc.com (704) 855-7483 Darrell Shell 

Bell Construction Co., Inc. 
 

2472 Northside Drive 
Statesville, NC 28625 

 
thomas@bellconstruction-nc.com Office:   704-873-6378 

 
Thomas Setser 

 

Bid Opening to be held at 2:00 PM, Thursday, November 10, 2016 at the Alfred M. Brown Operations Center,  
850 Warren C. Coleman Blvd., Concord, NC 
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Ike’s Construction, Inc. 
2319 Concord Lake 

Rd. 
Concord, NC 28025 

jeff@ikesconstruction.com (704) 788-2139 Jeff Isenhour 

 205 E Central Ave. | 
Catawba, NC 28609-9520 rrockett@mtcreekinc.com Office: (828) 241-2047  

|  Fax: (828) 241-3642 Russell Rockett 

Ferebee Corporation P.O. Box 480066 
Charlotte, NC 28269 Gary.Lefler@ferebee.com (704) 509 -2586 

Fax (704) 509-2587 Gary L. Lefler 

B.R.S., Inc. 
 

208 N. Hwy. 49 
Box 456 
Richfield, NC 28137 

brskevin@ctc.net 704.463.1355 |office 
704.463.1700 fax Kevin H. Johnson 

Bid Opening to be held at 2:00 PM, Thursday, November 10, 2016 at the Alfred M. Brown Operations Center,  
850 Warren C. Coleman Blvd., Concord, NC 
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